LU 10K Memerial Run
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Sunday, July 03, 2011

Time
0:33:04
0:33:11
0:33:26
0:33:27
0:33:57
0:34:42
0:34:44
0:35:33
0:37:04
0:41:15
0:41:22
0:43:04
0:43:12
0:43:46
0:45:00
0:45:47
0:46:07
0:46:23
0:46:34
0:48:15
0:48:49
0:48:55
0:49:19
0:49:49
0:49:54
0:50:07
0:50:12
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:35
0:50:59
0:51:13
0:51:16
0:51:28
0:52:01
0:52:08
0:52:37
0:52:49

Age
17

19
19
23
20
22
21
19
42
28
55
54
30
33
26
41
49
18
46
54
40
16
19
23
60
51
63
16
67
17
44
68
21
39
58
16
24
40

Overall Results

LastName

Varela
Lueras
Chavez
Samano
Lueras
Ortiz
Vogel
Stafford
Hutchinson
Escutia
Crowley
Garcia
Barreras
Estrada
Sisneros
Aragon
Silva
Romero
Vigil
Romero
Montoya
Sanchez
Linder
Romero
Romero
Bourbon
Hughes
Silva
Obelkevich
Salman
Packard
Fries
Trujillo
Hutchinson
Romero
Linder
Romero
Owens

FirstName Bib # Gender

Antonio
Justin
Henrique
Ismael
Patrick
Patrick
Ralph
Sherman
Dan
Daniel
Mark
Johnny Ray
Lawrence
Andres
Andrew
John Paul
David
Belen
Heidi
Alex
Ronell
Marcos
Katherine
Darin James
John
Albert
Douglas
Alisha
Dave
Mack
Keith

Jim

Max IlI
Laurie
Philip
Charlie
Carolyn
Russell

126
129
125
142
130
146
138
137
106
141
128
102
135
136
149
133
131
229
230
117
208
127
204
120
121
148
105
220
113
140
143
134
124
202
119
147
228
115

TN LS(LSLKL

71312011

City State
Pecos NM
Los Lunas NM
Buena Vista NM
Las Vegas NM
Los Lunas NM
Rowe NM
Montezuma NM
Montezuma NM
Las Vegas NM
Holman NM
Albuquerque NM
Raton NM
Albuquerque NM
Benbrook X
Las Vegas NM
Keller X
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Albuquerque NM
Montezuma NM
Las Vegas NM
Albuquerque NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Guadalupita NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Belen NM
New York NY
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Las Vegas NM
Guadalupita NM
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Sunday, July 03, 2011

36
37

38

39

40
41
42

43
44

45
46

oo Im

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20
21

Time
0:52:50
0:53:40
0:54:01
0:54:38
0:54:43
0:54:52
0:56:00
0:56:41
0:56:47
0:57:28
0:57:44
0:58:15
0:59:13
0:59:59
1:00:28
1:01:28
1:01:29
1:01:33
1:03:54
1:05:51
1:08:12
1:09:01
1:11:02
1:13:11
1:14:48
1:18:40
1:22:15
1:29:30
1:30:39

Age LastName

40
52
48
51
31
41
29
52
48
30
18
26
51
17
48
51
46
24
41
55
61
64
57
61
12
61
70
64
63

Overall Results

Sanchez
Romero
Ortega
Nakasone
Barreras
Melton
Arellanes
Caballero
Romero
Owens
Montoya
Albert
Vigil
Melton
Salman
Lopez
Lopez
Martinez
Martinez
Koelsch
Pino

Terr
Kelley
Stoltze
Juarez
Pino

Dominguez

Cortez
Goebel

FirstName Bib # Gender

Susan
Michael
Jerry
Randy
Ana
Mike
Andrea
Roger
Dennis

Andrea E.

Robin
Rebekah
JOANnnN
Isaiah
Juli
Ruth
Maurice
Yzetta
Tash
Pete
Julian
Lewis
Sandra
David
Adan
Margaret
Lyn
Alex
Mark

216
144
114
112
223
109
226
139
118
210
209
227
225
110
224
205
108
222
207
145
116
123
214
122
107
211
201
101
103

O e B B s B - s B - B B B O LG GO

City
Albuquerque
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Albuquerque
Las Vegas
Los Lunas
Sapaello
Las Vegas
Albuquerque
Las Vegas
Holman
Bernallilo
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
albuquerque
Las Vegas
Meddota Heig
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Scottsdale
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
New York
Raton
Montezuma

Page

State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
MN
NM
NM
AZ
NM
NM
NM
NY
NM
NM
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